Position Other Positions Held

Police Chief

School Police Sergeant
School Police Office
School Police Office
School Police Office
School Police Office
Police Department Co
School Police Office
School Police Dispatch
Campus Security Assi
School Police Dispatch
Campus Security Assi
Campus Security Assi
Proctor/Crossing Gua
Proctor/Crossing Gua
Proctor/Crossing Gua
Proctor/Crossing Gua
Proctor/Crossing Gua
Proctor/Crossing Gua

Campus Security Assi

K-12 Education Entity

Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified

Department Total Wages

Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

$131,122
$112,863
$94,100
$90,824
$80,682
$80,535
$68,141
$62,937
$58,435
$39,219
$37,521
$28,352
$26,689
$9,632
$7,969
$7,854
$7,003
$6,933
$5,816
$1,609

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,161
$28,763
$33,984
$36,885
$32,541
$16,301
$14,605
$6,859
$24,352
$18,433
$21,831
$6,255
$23,592
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$308



