Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Apple Valley Unified	Security	\$131,122	\$28,161
School Police Sergeant		Apple Valley Unified	Security	\$112,863	\$28,763
School Police Office		Apple Valley Unified	Security	\$94,100	\$33,984
School Police Office		Apple Valley Unified	Security	\$90,824	\$36,885
School Police Office		Apple Valley Unified	Security	\$80,682	\$32,541
School Police Office		Apple Valley Unified	Security	\$80,535	\$16,301
Police Department Co		Apple Valley Unified	Security	\$68,141	\$14,605
School Police Office		Apple Valley Unified	Security	\$62,937	\$6,859
School Police Dispatch		Apple Valley Unified	Security	\$58,435	\$24,352
Campus Security Assi		Apple Valley Unified	Security	\$39,219	\$18,433
School Police Dispatch		Apple Valley Unified	Security	\$37,521	\$21,831
Campus Security Assi		Apple Valley Unified	Security	\$28,352	\$6,255
Campus Security Assi		Apple Valley Unified	Security	\$26,689	\$23,592
Proctor/Crossing Gua		Apple Valley Unified	Security	\$9,632	\$0
Proctor/Crossing Gua		Apple Valley Unified	Security	\$7,969	\$0
Proctor/Crossing Gua		Apple Valley Unified	Security	\$7,854	\$0
Proctor/Crossing Gua		Apple Valley Unified	Security	\$7,003	\$0
Proctor/Crossing Gua		Apple Valley Unified	Security	\$6,933	\$0
Proctor/Crossing Gua		Apple Valley Unified	Security	\$5,816	\$0
Campus Security Assi		Apple Valley Unified	Security	\$1,609	\$308